
(GF) Gluten Free (N) Nuts

CLASSIC & VEGAN SPECIALTIES
$14.95

$14.95

$15.95

$15.95

$15.95

$15.95

$15.95

(GF)

(GF)

(GF)

(GF)

(GF)

(GF)

(GF)

Daal Tadka
Yellow Lentils / Tempered / Garlic / Cumin
Chana Masala
Chickpeas / Onions / Tomatoes / Traditional Punjabi Style
Potato Cauliflower
Curried Potatoes / Cauliflower
Potato Eggplant
Curried Potatoes / Eggplant
Potato Palak
Spinach / Flavorful Spices / Potatoes
Potato Peas Masala
Sauté Peas / Potatoes / Tomatoes 
Tofu Broccoli Kadhai
Curry / Onions / Peppers / Flavorful Spices

(Served with Basmati Rice or Substitute Brown Rice $1.95)

TANDOOR (CLAY OVEN) SPECIALTIES

Tandoori Broccoli
Skewered / Broccoli Florets / Vegetables
Tandoori Tofu Tikka
Skewered / Tofu Cubes /  Vegetables / Mint Chutney

$15.95

$15.95

(GF)

(GF)

(Ginger and Garlic Marinated Freshly Baked in Clay Oven. Served with Sautee Veggies.
Basmati Rice or Substitute Brown Rice $1.95 & Masala Sauce) 

If 11 you Don't See You Favorite Bread Or Entree, will Be Glad To Cook If We Have Rights Ingredients.
Food Allergy- "Food May Contain Soy, Treenuts, Peanuts, Wheat and others, so instruct us accordingly" 

 Gluten Free are not intended for people with celiac disease

REGIONAL SPECIALTIES
(Served with Basmati Rice or Substitute Brown Rice $1.95)

Potato (GF) $14.95 / Tofu (GF)  $15.95 / Veggie (GF)  $15.95
Curry (Northern Indian)
Simmered Curry / Aromatic Spices
Madras (South Indian)
Caramelization Curry / Tamarind / Coconut
Saag (Green Curry)
Pureed Spinach / Fenugreek Herb / Aromatic Spices
Jalfrezi (Bengal Popular)
Sautéed Garden / Fresh Vegetables 
Kadhai (Lahori)
Curried / Flavorful Spices
Patia (British Inspire)
Sweet Sour / Mango Curry
Dhansak (Parsi Favorite)
Lentil Curry
Pasanda (Mugal Favorite)
Simmered Coconut Curry / Cashew Paste 

(GF)

(GF)

(GF)

(GF)

(GF)

(GF)

(GF)

(N/GF)

VEGAN MENU

SOUP, SALADS, CONDIMENTS & SIDES
$5.50

$4.50

$3.95
$2.95
$4.95
$6.95

(GF)

(GF)

(GF)
(GF)
(GF)
(GF)

Dal Shorba
Pureed Lentil
Kachumber Salad
Cucumber / Tomatoes / Onions / Cilantro / Masala
Mango Chutney or Mixed Spicy Pickle or Mint Chutney
Gourmet Basmati Rice
Brown Rice
Rice Peas Pilau or Rice Tamarind

BREADS
$3.50

$4.50

$4.95

$5.50

$5.95(GF)

Roti
Whole Wheat / Brushed / Vegan Butter
Pratha
Layered / Whole Wheat / Brushed / Vegan Butter
Pratha Topped
Garlic Cilantro or Basil or Chilly or Garlic / Brushed / Vegan Butter
Pratha Stuffed
Potato Peas or Onions or Onions Cheese or Dry Fruits and Nuts /
Vegan Butter
Besan Roti
Chickpeas Flour / Flatten / Brushed / Vegan Butter

BIRYANI (RICE SPECIALITIES)
Potato (GF) $14.95 / Chickpeas  (GF) $15.95 / Veggie (GF) $15.95

Mushroom (GF) $15.95 / Tofu (GF) $15.95 

(Flavored Rice with fragrant spices and cooked with  Potatoes or Vegetables  or Tofu )

APPETIZERS
$5.95

$9.95

$11.95

$11.95

$11.95

Vegetable Samosa
Potato / Peas / Stuffed Turnovers
Vegetable Treat
Veg Samosa / Vegetable Fritters / Spinach Fritters
Spicy Vegetable Momos (Himalayan)
Fried / Vegetable / Dumplings
Chilly Tofu (Himalayan)
Battered / Tofu / Tossed / Sweet Sour / Sauce / Peppers / Onions
Cauliflower Manchurian (Himalayan) 
Battered / Tossed / Sweet Sour / Sauce / Peppers / Onions

(GF)

(GF)

(GF)
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