

VEGAN MENU

APPETIZERS

Vegetable Samosa		\$5.95
Potato / Peas / Stuffed Turnovers		
Vegetable Treat		\$9.95
Veg Samosa / Vegetable Fritters / Spinach Fritters		
Spicy Vegetable Momos (Himalayan)	(GF)	\$11.95
Fried / Vegetable / Dumplings		
Chilly Tofu (Himalayan)	(GF)	\$11.95
Battered / Tofu / Tossed / Sweet Sour / Sauce / Peppers / Onions		
Cauliflower Manchurian (Himalayan)	(GF)	\$11.95
Battered / Tossed / Sweet Sour / Sauce / Peppers / Onions	•	

SOUP, SALADS, CONDIMENTS & SIDES

Dal Shorba	(GF)	\$5.50
Pureed Lentil		
Kachumber Salad	(GF)	\$4.50
Cucumber / Tomatoes / Onions / Cilantro / Masala		
Mango Chutney or Mixed Spicy Pickle or Mint Chutney	(GF)	\$3.95
Gourmet Basmati Rice	(GF)	\$2.95
Brown Rice	(GF)	\$4.95
Rice Peas Pilau or Rice Tamarind	(GF)	\$6.95

BREADS

Roti	\$3.50
Whole Wheat / Brushed / Vegan Butter	
Pratha	\$4.50
Layered / Whole Wheat / Brushed / Vegan Butter	
Pratha Topped	\$4.95
Garlic Cilantro or Basil or Chilly or Garlic / Brushed / Vegan Butter	
Pratha Stuffed	\$5.50
Potato Peas or Onions or Onions Cheese or Dry Fruits and Nuts /	
Vegan Butter	
Besan Roti (GF)	\$5.95
Chickpeas Flour / Flatten / Brushed / Vegan Butter	

BIRYANI (RICE SPECIALITIES)

(Flavored Rice with fragrant spices and cooked with Potatoes or Vegetables or Tofu) Potato (GF) \$14.95 / Chickpeas (GF) \$15.95 / Veggie (GF) \$15.95 Mushroom (GF) \$15.95 / Tofu (GF) \$15.95

TANDOOR (CLAY OVEN) SPECIALTIES

(Ginger and Garlic Marinated Freshly Baked in Clay Oven. Served with Sautee Veggies. Basmati Rice or Substitute Brown Rice \$1.95 & Masala Sauce)

Tandoori Broccoli	(GF) \$15.95
Skewered / Broccoli Florets / Vegetables	

Tandoori Tofu Tikka

Skewered / Tofu Cubes / Vegetables / Mint Chutney (GF) \$15.95

REGIONAL SPECIALTIES

(Served with Basmati Rice or Substitute Brown Rice \$1.95)

Potato (GF) \$14.95 / 10	otn (gr) \$12.32 \ neggie (gr) \$12.32	
Northern Indian)		(GF)

(GF)

\$15.95

Simmered Curry / Aromatic Spices

Madras (South Indian) (GF) Caramelization Curry / Tamarind / Coconut

Saag (Green Curry)

(GF) Pureed Spinach / Fenugreek Herb / Aromatic Spices

Jalfrezi (Bengal Popular)

Sautéed Garden / Fresh Vegetables

Kadhai (Lahori) (GF)

Curried / Flavorful Spices

Patia (British Inspire) (GF)

Sweet Sour / Mango Curry

Dhansak (Parsi Favorite) (GF)

Lentil Curry

Pasanda (Mugal Favorite) (N/GF)

Simmered Coconut Curry / Cashew Paste

CLASSIC & VEGAN SPECIALTIES

(Served with Basmati Rice or Substitute Brown Rice \$1.95)

Daal Tadka (GF) \$14.95

Yellow Lentils / Tempered / Garlic / Cumin

Chana Masala \$14.95

Chickpeas / Onions / Tomatoes / Traditional Punjabi Style

Potato Cauliflower

Curried Potatoes / Cauliflower

Potato Eggplant \$15.95

Curried Potatoes / Eggplant

Potato Palak \$15.95

Spinach / Flavorful Spices / Potatoes

Potato Peas Masala \$15.95

Sauté Peas / Potatoes / Tomatoes

Tofu Broccoli Kadhai \$15.95

Curry / Onions / Peppers / Flavorful Spices

(GF) Gluten Free (N) Nuts

If 11 you Don't See You Favorite Bread Or Entree, will Be Glad To Cook If We Have Rights Ingredients. Food Allergy- "Food May Contain Soy, Treenuts, Peanuts, Wheat and others, so instruct us accordingly